41m

90 m

292 m

450 m

484 m

Buoy with light

Chain

RCM-4

s/n 478

Start: 86.05.30
kl. 11:40

=
interval: 10 min
=

RCM-4

s/n 235

Start: 86.05.30
kl. 11:40
interval: 10 min

RCM-4
= s/n 2233
Start: 86.05.30
Kl. 11:40

interval: 10 min

RCM-4

= s/n 2182
Start: 86.05.30

UNIVERSITETET I BERGEN
Geofysisk Institutt

Mooring: "C"
Ijocation: Ferpyene
Position: N 62°48.798' W 06°07.700'
Depth: 484 m
Deployment: 02.06.1986 time 00:58 UTC
Recover: 14.06.1986 time 09:00 UTC

kl. 11:40
interval: 10 min

i Utlgser:
s/n 141

Anchor




